 Cylindrical shank
      Apply external coolant
Contents
Two types of shank
Screw fit type
With center coolant hole
For 4xDc ~ 8xDc deep hole drilling
03

C
 H
elix D
rill
3
Cylindrical Shank
Holder
• Designed for CNC machines with external coolant.
• Unique helical groove design generates
  chip-removing coolant stream.
• The helical groove is designed for the coolant to
  remove swarf from the cutting zone.
Ordering Code Type Capable of drill dia. mm Ød ØDc L L1 Max.
Depth Insert type Max. ramping
angleDmin. Dmax.
00-99321-010-1320 BC10-HD11-1320 13 20 10 11 80 40 30 N9MX04T002 20°
00-99321-012-1525 BC12-HD13-1525 15 25 12 13 100 50 36 N9MX05T103 20°
00-99321-016-2030 BC16-HD17-2030 20 30 16 17 110 60 50 N9MX070204 20°
00-99321-020-2540 BC20-HD22-2540 25 40 20 22 125 70 60 N9MX100306 20°
00-99321-025-3050 BC25-HD27-3050 30 50 25 27 165 85 75 N9MX12T308 20°
Helical chip-removing groove >>
Ø
D
c

4
Assembled Torque
T1 & T2
Screw Fit Cutter
With Internal Coolant
• Designed for CNC machines with internal coolant.
• Standard screw-fit body adapts to almost any kind of
   the screw-fit tool holder or extension bar in the market.
• Use for enlarge hole.
Extension Bar
Steel Type
• T is the maximum overhang length.
• With internal coolant hole.
Ordering Code Type ØD T L M Assembled Torque
T1 T2
00-99801-10S BC10-075M05S 10 25 75 M5 2.5 Nm 6.9   Nm
00-99801-12S BC12-075M06S 12 25 75 M6 4    Nm 11.8 Nm
00-99801-16S BC16-090M08S 16 35 90 M8 10 Nm 28.6 Nm
00-99801-20S BC20-100M10S 20 40 100 M10 15 Nm 56.7 Nm
00-99801-25S BC25-120M12S 25 50 120 M12 20 Nm 99    Nm
Assembled Torque
T1 & T2
L
Ø
D
M
T
Line Marking
Ordering Code Type
Capable of drill dia. mm
ØDc ØD1 L M DPM SW Insert type Max. ramping
angleDmin. Dmax.
00-99323-010-1320 M05-HD11-1320 13 20 11 10 20 M5 5.5 8 N9MX04T002 20°
00-99323-012-1525 M06-HD13-1525 15 25 13 12 25 M6 6.5 10 N9MX05T103 20°
00-99323-016-2030 M08-HD17-2030 20 30 17 16 25 M8 8.5 14 N9MX070204 20°
00-99323-020-2540 M10-HD22-2540 25 40 22 20 30 M10 10.5 18 N9MX100306 20°
00-99323-025-3050 M12-HD27-3050 30 50 27 25 35 M12 12.5 23 N9MX12T308 20°
* Use open ended spanner
   to tighten the cutter.
Solid Carbide Type
• T is the maximum overhang length.
• With internal coolant hole.
• Carbide extension bar with longer tool
  length is available on request. ( REVA brand)
Ordering Code Type ØD T L M Assembled Torque
T1 T2
00-99801-10W BC10-100M05W 10 60 100 M5 2.5 Nm 6.9   Nm
00-99801-12W BC12-100M06W 12 60 100 M6 4    Nm 11.8 Nm
00-99801-16W BC16-150M08W 16 80 150 M8 10 Nm 28.6 Nm
00-99801-20W BC20-200M10W 20 100 200 M10 15 Nm 56.7 Nm
00-99801-25W BC25-200M12W 25 125 200 M12 20 Nm 99    Nm
M
Ø
D
L